
Your Way 

Avocado Toast 

Homemade Granola

Parfait

Tropical Fruit Platter 

Florentine

Rancheros 

 12 24 Martita’s Pancakes 14 28

14 28

 
14 28

 
12 24

14 28

2 4

A colorful medley of fresh
seasonal fruits

Homemade multigrain bread
topped with creamy avocado,
green mix, and cherry tomatoes 

Yogurt, homemade crunchy
granola, and seasonal fruits
topped with local honey

 
A Mexican-inspired classic:
crispy corn tortillas, topped with
two fried eggs, rich homemade
ranchero sauce, refried beans,
and melted cheese

 
Freshly baked English muffin,
topped with poached eggs,
spinach, and Hollandaise sauce
served with crisp breakfast
potatoes

PARADISE

CAGE-FREE EGGS

INDULGE
USD

USD

BZD

BZD

USD

USD 

BZD

BZD

14

28

28 12 24

PRICES SUBJECT TO 12.5% GST AND 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE

BREAKFAST

A hearty breakfast of two farm-
fresh eggs, served with bacon
or sausage, breakfast potatoes,
and your choice of toast

O Melette 

A flavorful ham, cheese, bell
peppers, spinach, and mushroom
omelette served with a side of
crispy breakfast potatoes and
your choice of toast

Fluffy buttermilk pancakes,
topped with seasonal fruit
and syrup 

Dulce De Leche Waffles 

Crispy waffles, topped with 
tropical fruit, drizzled with 
homemade dulce de leche 
syrup

Classic French Toast 

Cinnamon bread browned to
perfection, topped with tropical
fruit and maple syrup

14 11 22

Add Lobster  12 / 24

Add: Poached Eggs and
Hollandaise sauce



 
USD BZD

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte 
Espresso
Organic Teas
Iced Tea 
Vanilla Frappuccino

USD BZD

 16

20

20

16

10

6 

26

 
 

 

 

Belizean Fry Jacks
Breakfast Potatoes
Toast (whole wheat or white)
Breakfast Sausage
Bacon or Ham

Fresh orange juice, sparkling wine

Lightly scrambled eggs, bell peppers, and onions folded in a tortilla with
cheese, salsa, and beans

A classic breakfast combo of scrambled eggs, sautéed bell peppers and onions,
served with refried beans, crispy bacon, and savory fried jacks

A breakfast favorite, featuring an oven-toasted English muffin, paired with a
fluffy omelette, crispy bacon, mozzarella cheese, creamy avocado, and
sautéed spinach, served with skillet breakfast potatoes and a side of beans

Pineapple, parsley, ginger, spinach, banana, coconut
water

Fried tortillas smothered in red enchilada sauce, topped with fresh cream,
diced red onions, fragrant cilantro, queso fresco, and two eggs over easy
Add:   Steak  4 / 8 Chicken  3 / 6 

Scrambled Eggsadilla

Mimosa

Green Revive

The Traditional Belizean

Our Famous Chilaquiles

 

Signature Loaded English Muffin

12

18

14

14

12

11

24

36

28

28

24

22

USD

USD

USD

BZD

BZD

BZD

PRICES SUBJECT TO 12.5% GST AND 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE

TEMPTATIONS

SPECIALTIES

MORNING FIXES

FRESH JUICE & GREEN SMOOTHIES

RISE & SHINE

Fresh Juice Watermelon, orange juice, and pineapple juice 8 16

Bloody Mary 

5 

5 

3 

6 

6

10

10

6 

12

12

Vodka, tomato juice, fresh lime, local hot sauce,
and condiments 

8

10

10

8

5

3 

13 

2412


